setting the curve
Pricing Effective June 2013
Tube, Pipe
and Profile
Bending and Metalworking Machinery
Tube, Pipe
and Profile
Bending and Metalworking Machinery

  Replacement inserts ..........................................................$250.00
Polymer
Steel with Replaceable Polymer Insert
Steel
 Pipe Outside Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Part# Price
 ⅜ .675 155AP0375 $330.00
 ½ .840 155AP0500 330.00
 ¾ 1.050 155AP0750 330.00
 1 1.315 155AP1000 330.00
 1¼ 1.660 155AP1250 330.00
 1½ 1.900 155AP1500 330.00
 2 2.375 155AP2000 330.00
 Pipe Outside Wall Thickness Minimum CLR Drive Center Former  Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Sch. /Inch Inch ~ MM Diameters Part# Price Part# Price
 ¼ .540 40 - .088 1.4 - 36  153R036P0250 $330.00 155P0250 $180.00
 ⅜ .675 40 - .091 1.4 - 36  153R036P0375 330.00 155P0375 180.00
 ⅜ .675 10 - .065 2.2 - 56  153R056P0375 390.00 155P0375 180.00
 ½ .840 40 - .109 1.8 - 46  153R046P0500 330.00 155P0500 200.00
 ½ .840 10 - .083 2.2 - 56  153R056P0500 390.00 155P0500 200.00
 ½ .840 5 - .065 2.6 - 67  153R067P0500 420.00 155P0500 200.00
 ¾ 1.050 40 - .113 2.2 - 56 40mm 153R056P0750 360.00 155P0750 200.00
 ¾ 1.050 10 - .083 2.6 - 67  153R067P0750 420.00 155P0750 200.00
 ¾ 1.050 5 - .065 3.2 - 82  153R082P0750 500.00 155P0750 200.00
 1 1.315 40 - .133 2.6 - 67  153R067P1000 420.00 155P1000 210.00
 1 1.315 10 - .109 3.2 - 82  153R082P1000 500.00 155P1000 210.00
 1 1.315 5 - .065 4.4 - 112  153R112P1000 620.00 155P1000 210.00
 1¼ 1.660 40 - .140 3.5 - 90  153R090P1250 580.00 155P1250 220.00
 1¼ 1.660 40 - .140 3.9 - 100  153R100P1250 580.00 155P1250 220.00
 1¼ 1.660 10 - .109 5.1 - 130  153R130P1250 770.00 155P1250 220.00
 1¼ 1.660 5 - .065 5.9 - 150  153R150P1250 830.00 155P1250 220.00
 1¼ 1.660 5 - .065 7.5 - 190  153R190P1250 1,020.00 155P1250 220.00
 1½ 1.900 40 - .145 3.9 - 100  153R100P1500 580.00 155P1500 220.00
 1½ 1.900 40 - .145 5.1 - 130  153R130P1500 770.00 155P1500 220.00
 1½ 1.900 40 - .145 5.9 - 150 50mm 153R150P1500 830.00 155P1500 220.00
 1½ 1.900 10 - .109 6.7 - 170  153R170P1500 1,000.00 155P1500 220.00
 1½ 1.900 5 - .065 7.5 - 190  153R190P1500 1,020.00 155P1500 220.00
 2 2.375 40 - .154 5.1 - 130  153R130P2000 770.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 10 - .109 5.9 - 150  153R150P2000 830.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 7.5 - 190  153R190P2000 1,020.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 8.9 - 225  157R225P2000 2,280.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 10.2 - 260  157R260P2000 3,360.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 11.8 - 300  157R300P2000 3,600.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 10.2 - 260 80mm 157R260P2000-80 4,560.00 155P2000 260.00
 2 2.375 5 - .065 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300P2000-80 5,040.00 155P2000 260.00
 2½ 2.875 10 - .203 9.8 - 250  157R250P2500* 3,360.00 155P2500* 720.00
 2½ 2.875 10 - .120 10.2 - 260 50mm 157R260P2500* 3,360.00 155P2500* 720.00
 2½ 2.875 5 - .083 11.8 - 300  157R300P2500* 4,080.00 155P2500* 720.00
80mm and 110mm drive diameters available for TB100 / TB130 / TB180
 2½ 2.875 40 - .203 10.2 - 260 80mm 157R260P2500-80 4,680.00 155P2500 720.00
 2½ 2.875 40 - .203 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300P2500-80 5,040.00 155P2500 720.00
 2½ 2.875 40 - .203 13.8 - 350 80mm 157R350P2500-80 5,760.00 155P2500 720.00
 3 3.500 40 - .216 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300P3000-80 5,040.00 155P3000 1,560.00
 3 3.500 40 - .216 11.8 - 300 110mm 157R300P300-110 5,040.00 155P3000 1,560.00
 3 3.500 40 - .216 13.8  - 350 80mm 157R350P3000-80 5,760.00 155P3000 1,560.00
 4 4.500 40 - .237 13.8 - 350 110mm 157R350P400-110 6,240.00 152BP4000 1,800.00
Standard Pipe Tooling
Steel & Polymer Pipe Counterbending Dies
Consult factory for tooling sizes not shown.
Steel used for heavy wall or abrasive application.
Polymer recommended for materials with a polished finish
such as stainless and aluminum.
*Counterbending die support 050E required when bending radii 225mm and larger. All standard Ercolina® counterbending dies are provided in bronze.
 - 5 -
www.ercolina-usa.com  •  info@ercolina-usa.com© 06/13
Tooling for Round Tube
 Tube Outside Wall Minimum CLR Drive Center Former  Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Thickness Inch ~ MM Diameter Part# Price Part# Price
- Continued on next page -
 ¼ .250 .035 1.4  -  36  153R036T0250 $330.00 154T0250 $180.00
 ⅜ .375 .035 1.4  -  36  153R036T0375 330.00 154T0375 180.00
 ½ .500 .035 1.4  -  36  153R036T0500 330.00 154T0500 180.00
 ⅝ .625 .083 1.4  -  36  153R036T0625 330.00 154T0625 180.00
 ⅝ .625 .035 1.8  -  46  153R046T0625 330.00 154T0625 180.00
 ¾ .750 .083 1.8  -  46  153R046T0750 330.00 154T0750 200.00
 ¾ .750 .065 2.2  -  56  153R056T0750 390.00 154T0750 200.00
 ¾ .750 .035 2.6  -  67  153R067T0750 420.00 154T0750 200.00
 ⅞ .875 .083 1.8  -  46  153R046T0875 330.00 154T0875 200.00
 ⅞ .875 .065 2.2  -  56  153R056T0875 390.00 154T0875 200.00
 ⅞ .875 .035 2.6  -  67 40mm 153R067T0875 420.00 154T0875 200.00
 1 1.000 .083 2.2  -  56  153R056T1000 390.00 154T1000 200.00
 1 1.000 .065 2.6  -  67  153R067T1000 420.00 154T1000 200.00
 1 1.000 .035 3.2  -  82  153R082T1000 500.00 154T1000 200.00
 1⅛ 1.125 .095 2.2  -  56  153R056T1125 390.00 154T1125 200.00
 1⅛ 1.125 .083 2.6  -  67  153R067T1125 420.00 154T1125 200.00
 1⅛ 1.125 .035 3.2  -  82  153R082T1125 500.00 154T1125 200.00
 1¼ 1.250 .095 2.6  -  67  153R067T1250 420.00 154T1250 200.00
 1¼ 1.250 .083 3.2  -  82  153R082T1250 500.00 154T1250 200.00
 1¼ 1.250 .035 4.4  -  112  153R112T1250 600.00 154T1250 200.00
 1⅜ 1.375 .083 3.2  -  82  153R082T1375 500.00 154T1375 200.00
 1⅜ 1.375 .035 4.4  -  112  153R112T1375 600.00 154T1375 200.00
 1½ 1.500 .109 3.5  -  90 50mm 153R090T1500 580.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .083 3.9  -  100 50mm 153R100T1500 580.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .083 4.4  -  112 40mm 156R112T1500 830.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .065 5.1  -  130  153R130T1500 770.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .049 5.9  -  150  153R150T1500 830.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .035 6.7  -  170  156R170T1500 1,260.00 154T1500 220.00
 1½ 1.500 .035 7.5  - 190  153R190T1500 1,020.00 154T1500 220.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .109 3.5  -  90  153R090T1625 580.00 154T1625 230.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .083 3.9  -  100  153R100T1625 580.00 154T1625 230.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .065 5.1  -  130  153R130T1625 770.00 154T1625 230.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .049 5.9  -  150  153R150T1625 830.00 154T1625 230.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .035 6.7  -  170  156R170T1625 1,260.00 154T1625 230.00
 1⅝ 1.625 .035 7.5  -  190  153R190T1625 1,020.00 154T1625 230.00
 1¾ 1.750 .109 3.9  -  100  153R100T1750 580.00 154T1750 230.00
 1¾ 1.750 .095 5.1  -  130  153R130T1750 770.00 154T1750 230.00
 1¾ 1.750 .095 5.9  -  150 50mm 153R150T1750 1,000.00 154T1750 230.00
 1¾ 1.750 .065 6.7 -  170  153R170T1750 1,180.00 154T1750 230.00
 1¾ 1.750 .035 7.5  -  190  156R190T1750 1,500.00 154T1750 230.00
 1⅞ 1.875 .109 3.9  -  100  153R100T1875 580.00 154T1875 260.00
 1⅞ 1.875 .095 5.1  -  130   153R130T1875 770.00 154T1875 260.00
 1⅞ 1.875 .083 5.9  -  150  156R150T1875 1,180.00 154T1875 260.00
 1⅞ 1.875 .065 6.7  -  170  153R170T1875 1,000.00 154T1875 260.00
 1⅞ 1.875 .035 7.5  -  190  153R190T1875 1,020.00 154T1875 260.00
 2 2.000 .109 4.7  -  120  153R120T2000 690.00 154T2000 260.00
 2 2.000 .109 5.1  -  130  156R130T2000 1,070.00 154T2000 260.00
 2 2.000 .095 5.9  -  150  153R150T2000 830.00 154T2000 260.00
 2 2.000 .083 6.7  -  170  156R170T2000 1,260.00 154T2000 260.00
 2 2.000 .065 7.5  -  190  153R190T2000 1,020.00 154T2000 260.00
 - 6 -
www.ercolina-usa.com  •  info@ercolina-usa.com © 06/13
PolymerSteel
Steel & Polymer Tube Counterbending Dies
Tooling for Round Tube
- Continued from previous page -
 Tube Outside Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Part# Price
 ¾ .750 154AT0750 330.00
 ⅞ .875 154AT0875 330.00
 1 1.000 154AT1000 330.00
  1¼ 1.250 154AT1250 330.00
 1⅜ 1.375 154AT1375 330.00
 1½ 1.500 154AT1500 330.00
 1¾ 1.750 154AT1750 330.00
 1⅞ 1.875 154AT1875 330.00
 2 2.000 154AT2000 330.00
 2¼ 2.250 154AT2250 330.00
 2½ 2.500 154AT2500 330.00
 Tube Outside Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Part# Price
  ¾ .750 154NT0750 330.00
 ⅞ .875 154NT0875 330.00
 1 1.000 154NT1000 330.00
  1¼ 1.250 154NT1250 330.00
 1⅜ 1.375 154NT1375 330.00
 1½ 1.500 154NT1500 330.00
 1¾ 1.750 154NT1750 330.00
 1⅞ 1.875 154NT1875 330.00
 2 2.000 154NT2000 330.00
 Tube Outside Wall Minimum CLR Drive Center Former  Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Thickness Inch ~ MM Diameter Part# Price Part# Price
*Counterbending die support 050E required when bending radii 225mm and larger. (Not required for TB100/TB130/TB180.)
 1½ 1.500 154ST1500 650.00
 2 2.000 154ST2000 650.00
  Replacement inserts ..........................................................$250.00
Steel with Replaceable Polymer Insert
Polymer recommended for materials with a polished finish
such as stainless and aluminum.
 2⅛ 2.125 .134 4.7  -  120  153R120T2125 690.00 154T2125 260.00
 2⅛ 2.125 .109 5.1  -  130  153R130T2125 810.00 154T2125 260.00
 2⅛ 2.125 .083 5.9  -  150  153R150T2125 830.00 154T2125 260.00
 2⅛ 2.125 .083 6.7  -  170  156R170T2125 1,260.00 154T2125 260.00
 2⅛ 2.125 .065 7.5  -  190  153R190T2125 1,020.00 154T2125 260.00
 2¼ 2.250 .109 5.1  -  130  153R130T2250 770.00 154T2250 260.00
 2¼ 2.250 .095 5.9  -  150  153R150T2250 830.00 154T2250 260.00
 2¼ 2.250 .083 6.7  -  170  156R170T2250 1,260.00 154T2250 260.00
 2¼ 2.250 .083 7.5  -  190  153R190T2250 1,020.00 154T2250 260.00
 2⅜ 2.375 .109 5.1  -  130 50mm 153R130T2375 770.00 154T2375 260.00
 2⅜ 2.375 .095 5.9  -  150  153R150T2375 830.00 154T2375 260.00
 2⅜ 2.375 .083 6.7  -  170   156R170T2375 1,260.00 154T2375 260.00
 2⅜ 2.375 .083 7.5  -  190  153R190T2375 1,020.00 154T2375 260.00
 2½ 2.500 .083 8.9  -  225  157R225T2500* 2,280.00 154T2500* 720.00
 2½ 2.500 .083 9.8  -  250  157R250T2500* 3,360.00 154T2500* 720.00
 2½ 2.500 .065 10.2  -  260  157R260T2500* 3,360.00 154T2500* 720.00
 2½ 2.500 .049 11.8  -  300  157R300T2500* 3,600.00 154T2500* 720.00
 3 3.000 .156 9.8  -  250  157R250T3000* 3,360.00 154T3000* 960.00
 3 3.000 .109 10.2  -  260  157R260T3000* 3,360.00 154T3000* 960.00
 3 3.000 .083 11.8  -  300  157R300T3000* 3,600.00 154T3000* 960.00
80mm and 110mm drive diameters available for TB100 / TB130 / TB180
 3 3.000 .216 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300T3000-80 5,040.00 154T3000 960.00
 3¼ 3.250 .216 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300T3250-80 5,040.00 152BT3250 960.00
 3½ 3.500 .216 11.8 - 300 80mm 157R300P3000-80 5,040.00 155P3000 1,560.00
 3½ 3.500 .216 13.8 - 350 80mm 157R350P3000-80 5,760.00 155P3000 1,560.00
 4 4.000 .216 13.8 - 350 110mm 157R350T400-110 6,240.00 152BT4000 1,800.00
 - 7 -
www.ercolina-usa.com  •  info@ercolina-usa.com© 06/13
Tooling for Square Tube
Square Tube Tooling Set
 Tube  Min.  Center Former  Counterbend Die
 Size CLR Wall Part # Part #
 ½″ 1.8 .049 1582AR0460500 1591A0500
 ¾″ 2.6 .065 1583AR0670750 1591A0750
 1″ 3.2 .120 1583AR0821000 1591A1000
 1¼″ 5.1 .120 1587AR1301250 1591A1250
 1½″ 5.9 .120 1588AR1501500 1591A1500
Tube Kit only – Part# TUBEKITSQ1 .......................$5,900.00
Accessory for Square Tube Rotary Draw Tooling
 FP500P1 Material Extraction Device for square tube $450.00
  (fits 030, TB76, TB60, 050KD, SB48 and MB42B machines)
 Part# Description Price
 Tube Outside Wall  Minimum CLR Drive Center Former  Counterbend Die
 Size Diameter Thickness Inch~MM Diameter Part# Price Part# Price
 ⅜ .375 .065 1.4 - 36  1582AR0360375 $750.00 1591A0375 $320.00
 ⅜ .375 .049 1.8 - 46  1582AR0460375 750.00 1591A0375 320.00
 ½ .500 .065 1.4 - 36  1582AR0360500 750.00 1591A0500 320.00
 ½ .500 .049 1.8 - 46  1582AR0460500 750.00 1591A0500 320.00
 ⅝ .625 .065 1.4 - 36  1582AR0360625 750.00 1591A0625 320.00
 ⅝ .625 .049 1.8 - 46  1582AR0460625 750.00 1591A0625 320.00
 ⅝ .625 .035 2.6 - 67 40mm 1583AR0670625 920.00 1591A0625 320.00
 ¾ .750 .120 1.8 - 46  1582AR0460750 750.00 1591A0750 320.00
 ¾ .750 .065 2.6 - 67  1583AR0670750 920.00 1591A0750 320.00
 ⅞ .875 .120 2.6 - 67  1583AR0670875 920.00 1591A0875 320.00
 ⅞ .875 .065 3.2 - 82  1583AR0820875 920.00 1591A0875 320.00
 ⅞ .875 .049 4.4 - 112  1586AR1120875 1,400.00 1591A0875 320.00
 1 1.000 .120 3.0 - 76  1583AR0761000 920.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1 1.000 .120 3.2 - 82  1583AR0821000 920.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1 1.000 .083 3.9 - 100 50mm 1585AR1001000 1,300.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1 1.000 .078 4.4 - 112 40mm 1586AR1121000 1,400.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1 1.000 .065 5.1 - 130  1587AR1301000 1,550.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1 1.000 .049 5.9 - 150  1588AR1501000 1,600.00 1591A1000 320.00
 1¼ 1.250 .120 5.1 - 130  1587AR1301250 1,550.00 1591A1250 320.00
 1¼ 1.250 .109 5.9 - 150  1588AR1501250 1,600.00 1591A1250 320.00
 1¼ 1.250 .095 6.6 - 170  1589AR1701250 1,700.00 1591A1250 320.00
 1¼ 1.250 .083 7.4 - 190 50mm 15810AR1901250 1,850.00 1591A1250 320.00
 1½ 1.500 .120 5.9 - 150  1588AR1501500 1,700.00 1591A1500 320.00
 1½ 1.500 .109 6.6 - 170  1589AR1701500 1,700.00 1591A1500 320.00
 1½ 1.500 .095 7.4 - 190  15810AR1901500 1,850.00 1591A1500 320.00
 2 2.000 .120 5.9 - 150  1588AR1502000 1,600.00 1591A2000 480.00
 2 2.000 .109 6.6 - 170  1589AR1702000 1,700.00 1591A2000 480.00
 2 2.000 .095 7.4 - 190  15810AR1902000 1,850.00 1591A2000 480.00
80mm drive diameter available for TB100 / TB130 / TB180
 2½″ 2.500 .125 11.8 - 300 80mm 15813AR30025-80 6,500.00 1591A2500 900.00
 3″ 3.000 .187 13.8 - 350 80mm 15814AR35030-80 8,800.00 1591A3000 900.00
 - 8 -
www.ercolina-usa.com  •  info@ercolina-usa.com © 06/13
CE Angle Rolls-Section Benders
Must specify voltage when ordering.